www.beghe l l i . com��
PRODuCT OvERvIEW
The CUBICO series emergency unit has been designed for du-
rability and dependability. This vandal-resistant emergency unit
features a high-strength steel housing & high impact resistant
polycarbonate lenses. Fully enclosed lamp heads prevent reposi-
tioning by unauthorized persons. The CUBICO has been designed
with the PulseGuard pulse switching charger. The PulseGuard

The CUBICO series is normally supplied with two (2) 9w heads,
Internally mounted, high output mini reflectors designed to op-
timize light performance.
ChARGER SPECIFICATIOnS
The CUBICO series utilizes a pulse switching charger that is up
to 70% more efficient than traditional constant voltage chargers.
The charger is a fully automatic current limited charger with solid
state line-latched low voltage disconnect protection. All compo-
nents used in the circuitry are temperature compensated. The
charger also has brownout and short circuit protection. Char-
ger status is easily determined via a dual diagnostic LED display
which indicates AC ON and High Charge.
mODEL RATInG GuIDE
Model Voltage Wattage Cabinet
90min 120min 180min 240min
CUB-6-27 6 27 18 12 8 A
CUB-6-36 6 36 27 18 12 A
CUB-6-54 6 54 36 27 18 A
CUB-6-72 6 72 54 36 27 B
CUB-12-36 12 36 27 18 14 A
CUB-12-54 12 54 36 27 18 A
CUB-12-72 12 72 54 36 27 B
BEGhELLI AuTO-TEST
The CUBICO auto-test feature automatically monitors the func-
tional operation of the unit.  Auto-test monitors the operation
of the lamps, battery and circuitry and displays any alerts.  Pe-